NONTERST CALIFO	County of Monterey			Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901
1850 - 18	Legislation Details			
File #:	20-1041	Name:		
Туре:	General Agenda Item	Status:	Addenda/Addendum/Suppl	emental
File created:	12/4/2020	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	12/8/2020	Final action:		
Title:	<ul> <li>Added to Ceremonial Resolutions</li> <li>9.1 Honoring Salinas City Council Member Gloria De La Rosa for her 22 years of service on the City of Salinas City Council. (Full Board - Supervisor Phillips)</li> <li>Revised Other Board Matters</li> <li>23. Revised attachment: Revised Referrals 12-08-20</li> <li>Added to General Government</li> <li>70.1 a. Request each member of the Board of Supervisors provide the County Administrative Officer with a list of requested/preferred Board committee and commission assignments for the calendar year 2021,</li> <li>b. Request each member of the Board of Supervisors provide the County Administrative Officer with a list of suggested Board committees and commissions to be created or eliminated for the calendar year 2021, and,</li> <li>c. Direct the County Administrative Officer to present a consolidated list of requested/preferred committee and commission assignments from each Board member at the January 5, 2021 meeting of the Board of Supervisors.</li> </ul>			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections: Attachments:				
Date	Ver. Action By	Ac	ction	Result